Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: Bio Green Papers Ltd.
Date of commencement of CIRP: 30-05-2023 (Order recd on 08-06-2023)
List of creditors as on: 01-07-2023

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Sl. Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
No % of voting shar e [ Amount of | Amount of any mutual |Amount of claim Amount of claim
i Government . . Amount of claim . Whether related in CoC, if contingent dues, th at may be under . Remarks, if any
Date of receipt Amount claimed . Nature of claim not admitted
Department admitted party? R claim setoff verification
applicable
1 BSE Ltd. Stock Exchange 23-06-23 1,526,920 1,526,920 Dues no 0.00% - - - Nil
o  |Peputy Commissioner of Income Tax-1(1) Income tax 20-06-23 9,447,169 9,447,169 Dues no 0.00% B - Nil
TOTAL 10,974,089 10,974,089 - - - -




